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2032

2135
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2167
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2139

2052

2154

2028
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DEMURE
GONTHIER
BOUILLON
BAPT
CAPDEVILA
RAISON
DEBROAS
MARGE
MARREC
BRIATTE
POPIELSKY
FABRE
BARREIRO
DUARTE
GRAGLIA
AGUT
DOUROUX
QUEVAL
CARNEIRO
BAPT
AZZARO
CHARVILLAT

BALLAND
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Fabien
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Jean-Bapti
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ATHLETISME
ASPTT ANNECY
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ASPTT CLERMONT
ATHLETISME

Puissance3 Cournon

ATHLETISME CLUB
COURNON D'AUVERGNE
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LES BOURRINS DU MIDI

Running Shop Adidas

ATHLETISME CLUB
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NOM

POINTUD

RODARY

VERDIER

MARTIN

MAGNIER

FOUILHOUX

PERFETTE

DELOUCHE

ROUVET

JOAL

GROLET

GENESTIER

GIL

DEMARES

KARR

BLATEYRON

DURAND

BESSON

COURTIAL

PALADINI

BROSSIAL

BRUN

VIGIER

BOULEAUX
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Jérbme
Thierry
Gérard
Grégoire
Florent
Axel

Linda
Aurélie
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Lionel
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Sylvain
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ép

63
63
63

63

63

63

63
63
63

63

18

63

63



Classem Catégor Temps

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

ent

16

17

20

18

21

22

23

19

24

25

20

26

10

27

28

21

e

02:34:

30

02:34:

49

02:35:

14

02:36:

32

02:36:

36

02:36:

46

02:37:

14

02:37:

24

02:37:

28

02:37:

47

02:37:

55

02:37:

59

02:38:

38

02:38:

41

02:38:

44

02:39:

42

02:39:

45

02:40:

11

02:40:

14

02:40:

31

02:40:

36

02:40:

40

02:40:

45

02:41:

03

Dossa

rd

2036

2025

2080

2085

2131

2043

2231

2243

2166

2141

2208

2170

2075

2089

2216

2163

2138

2156

2143

2194

2161

2018
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CELCE

RONCIER

CONNORD

PADEL

Prénom

Emmanuel

Xavier

Jean-Marc

Valérie

CHANTELAUZE Antoine

MALBET

KELC

PLANCHE

ROGALLE

DUFOUR

GOMEZ

LOUBEYRE

DABRIGEON

DUMOULIN

KUBACKI

COUSTET
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DERAULT
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MILLOTTE

CANNAROZZ|
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BONNET

VEYSSERE

CHATELAIN

LAURENT
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2125

2122
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2187

2126

2123

2024

2127

2179

2173

2184

2049

2039

NOM

CHASLES

HOAREAU

MICHEL

HOAREAU

MASSOU

CHARPENTIER

COPPEL

AUZAT

VIRGAUX

LEMONNIER

CHASSAGNON

DOUARRE

BORDEL

SCAFARIU

SIMEON

PETIT

THIOLAT

MOMBOISSE

CHASSAGNON

PANDOLFO

MAZEAUD

AMEY

RICHY

LANTHEAUME

Prénom

Maxime
Ludovic
Sylvain
Jean-Patric
k

Laure
Soléne
Samuel
Josiane
Nathalie
Julien
Béatrice
Corinne
Francis
Raffael
Olivier
Elodie
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Joélle
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US ISSOIRE

Courir en Livradois Forez
Courir en Livradois Forez

Courir en Livradois Forez

Beaumont A.C.
Courir en Livradois Forez
Courir en Livradois Forez

RUNNING CLUB
ARPAJON
Courir en Livradois Forez

PLAUZAT SPORT
NATURE

fos olympique club / team
trail cote bleue
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26
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18
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15
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2021

2102

2102

2235

2210

2033

2019

2077

2115

2147

2023

2241

2057

NOM

COSTERG
GUIBERTEAU-
DUCHER
CROHAS
SENNAT
LAURENT

CORNELOUP

VINCENT

PERUS

GOMEZ

SIVIRAGOL

GERARD

FERRAND

FERRAND

DE MONCUIT

PECOIL

HURION

GALLAND

DUMONT

GUERIAUD

PIEDNOEL

PARRA-MOMB

OISSE

CARRION

POEUF

Prénom

Francois
Eliane
Gaelle
Thierry
Maria

Didier

Jéremy
Jean-Jacq
ues
Corinne
Eric

Nicole
Pascal
Pascal
Valérie
Franck
Elena
Marie-Laur
e
Jean-Claud
e

David
Jérbme
Evelyne

Julien

Richard
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ATHLE LOISIR PIZANCON

EA

MOULINS-YZEURE-AVER

MES

Courir en bourbonnais

TRAIL AVENTURES

XTTR 63

Les Mouflards

US ISSOIRE

ATHLE LOISIR PIZANCON

ATHLE LOISIR PIZANCON

RUNNING CLUB

ARPAJON

Running Team Tamalou
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192
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198
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201
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203

204

205
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207

208

209

210

211

212

213
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29

30

55
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31

11

57

64

12

12

58

13

13

14

59

10

14

65

60
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03:22:

25

03:23:
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19

03:31:

27
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32

03:32:
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03:37:

42

03:38:
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49
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09

03:43:
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34
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2202

2011

2215

2084

2240

2014

2152

2153

2013

2068

2224

2009

2205

2203

2090

2035

2042

2030

2031

2119

2056

2218

2219

2159

NOM

BELLAN

SPEZIALE

SIBAUD

FARNIER

CARRION

JACOB

NURIT

POLLONI

CHAUVELIN

GRAIL

BARGETON

CORNU

BRIONNET

MEGE

AUBRY

MEUNIER

FEL

DUPERIER

GENDRE

HITTINGER

TREMBLAIS

PARA

VIDAL

MARTY

Prénom

David
Jean-Claud
e

Alain
Mickael
José
Pierre
Nadia
Sébastien
Samuel
Emilie
Michel
Nathalie
Vincent
Brigitte
Anais
Monique
Christian
Corinne
Didier
Fabien
Cathy
Cidy
Nicolas

Pierre
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Plauzat sports nature

Voie de I'Ecir

ATHLE LOISIR PIZANCON

TRAIL ENTRE ELLES
Bagnols Marcoule Athle
Albertville Tarentaise
Triathlon

CLUB ATHLETIC
BRIOUDE

ATHLE LOISIR PIZANCON

15e Parallele

JOGGING CASTELNAU

ép
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43
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51

34

63



Classem Catégor Temps

ent

215

216
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230

231

232
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15

15

13
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15

16

16

11

17
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17

32
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rd

2238

2010

2101

2008

2008

2112

2114

2113

2185

2111

2110

2054

2055

2034

2037

2095

2209

2206

2001

2002

2017

NOM

BRONNEC
BIANCO
GOUFFIER
LECOQ

LECOQ

BALDASSINI

CORSIN

VAN DORP

VAN DORP

MOUCHARD

GRALL

FARGUES

LETESSIER

MOUTON

DUSSERT

AGLIATA

BENAD

TORCHY

LABRUDE

COPPENS

GRADY

Prénom

Francis
Magali
Amandine
Maryline
Maryline
Anne-Laur
e

Isabelle
Géraldine
Chloé
Viadimir
Maéva
Claudie
André
Sandrine
Julie
Laurence
David
Sophie
Patricia
Christophe

Tom

NI EPrINIDNZ nkErZkg
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Club

PONT DU CHATEAU

JOGGING CASTELNAU
JOGGING CASTELNAU

TRAIL entre ELLES

AL ECHIROLLES

AS BREVANNAISE
CYCLO VTT
AS BREVANNAISE
CYCLO VTT
15e Parallele

ép

63
63
28
28
71
71
71
31
63
63
34

34

69
38
63
43
94
94
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